

Honeybell Candy (Small Bag)

Nutrition Facts

- Serving Size: 6 pieces (14g)
- Servings Per Container: about 33
- Calories: 50

Amount Per Serving

- Total Fat: 0g (0% DV)
- Sodium: 0mg (0% DV)
- Total Carbohydrates: 13g (4% DV)
 - Sugars: 11g
- Protein: 0g

Ingredients:

- Sugar
- Corn Syrup (includes Coconut)
- Citric Acid
- Natural Blend of Extracts
- Artificial Flavor
- Red Dyes (FD&C Red 40)
- Yellow Dyes (FD&C Yellow 5, Yellow 6)
- Blue Dye (FD&C Blue 1)
- Carnauba Wax
- Confectioner's Glaze
- Beeswax (from Sunflower) (E903)

Other Information:

- Gluten Free

Fruit Slices Assorted Fruit Slices.

Nutrition Facts

- **Serving Size:** 3 Pieces (42g)
- **Servings Per Container:** 11

Amount Per Serving

- **Calories:** 160
- **Total Fat:** 0g (0% Daily Value)
 - Saturated Fat: 0g (0% Daily Value)
 - Trans Fat: 0g
- **Cholesterol:** 0mg (0% Daily Value)
- **Sodium:** 15mg (1% Daily Value)
- **Total Carbohydrate:** 39g (14% Daily Value)
 - Dietary Fiber: 0g (0% Daily Value)
 - Sugars: 28g
- **Protein:** 0g
- **Vitamins and Minerals:** Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and potassium.

Ingredients

- Sugar
- Glucose
- Agar
- Citric Acid
- Canola Oil
- Natural and Artificial Flavors
- Artificial Colors (Red #40, Blue #1, Yellow #5 and #6)

Additional Information

- Manufactured on shared equipment with peanut and other tree nut products, which may result in incidental nut presence.

Peppermint Puffs

Nutrition Facts:

- **Serving Size:** 1 package (43g)
- **Calories:** 160 per serving

Amount Per Serving:

- **Total Fat:** 0g (0% Daily Value)
 - **Saturated Fat:** 0g (0% Daily Value)
 - **Trans Fat:** 0g
- **Cholesterol:** 0mg (0% Daily Value)
- **Sodium:** 0mg (0% Daily Value)
- **Total Carbohydrate:** 41g (15% Daily Value)
 - **Dietary Fiber:** 0g (0% Daily Value)
 - **Total Sugars:** 37g
 - **Includes 37g Added Sugars** (74% Daily Value)
- **Protein:** 0g

Vitamins and Minerals:

- **Vitamin D:** 0mcg (0% Daily Value)
- **Calcium:** 0mg (0% Daily Value)
- **Iron:** 0mg (0% Daily Value)
- **Potassium:** 0mg (0% Daily Value)

Ingredients:

- Cane Sugar
- Invert Sugar
- Oil of Peppermint
- Red 40
- Red 40 Lake

Packaging Information:

- Packaged in a facility that processes milk, peanut, almond, pecan, walnut, nutmeg, and soy protein.

Toffee Bark

Product Information:

- **Product:** Toffee Bark
- **Ingredients:**
 - **Toffee:** Sugar, Salted Butter (Sweet Cream, Salt), Pecans, Water, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Soy Lecithin, Sodium Bicarbonate
 - **Milk Chocolate:** Sugar, Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (Emulsifier), Vanilla
- **Allergen Information:**
 - **Contains:** Milk, Soy, Pecans
 - **Manufactured on shared equipment that may contain:** Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Egg

Nutrition Facts:

- **Serving Size:** 2 pieces (1 oz or 28g)
- **Servings Per Container:** 3
- **Calories per Serving:** 150
- **Total Fat:** 11g (14% DV)
 - **Saturated Fat:** 5g (25% DV)
 - **Trans Fat:** 0g
- **Cholesterol:** 15mg (5% DV)
- **Sodium:** 80mg (3% DV)
- **Total Carbohydrate:** 14g (5% DV)
 - **Dietary Fiber:** <1g (3% DV)
 - **Total Sugars:** 12g
 - **Includes Added Sugars:** 12g (24% DV)
- **Protein:** 1g
- **Vitamin D:** 0mcg (0% DV)
- **Calcium:** 20mg (2% DV)
- **Iron:** 0.3mg (2% DV)
- **Potassium:** 40mg (0% DV)

Additional Information:

- **Net Weight:** 3 oz (85g)
- **Distributed by:** Hale Groves, Vero Beach, FL 32966

JELLY BEANS Net Wt. 4oz (114g)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch, Contains Less than 2% of the following: Natural and Artificial Flavors, Fruit and Vegetable Juice for Color, Color Added (Includes Yellow 5, Red 40, Yellow 6, Blue 1), Confectioner's Glaze, Carnauba Wax, Beeswax, Sorbitol, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Sodium Lactate, Salt.

NUTRITION FACTS Serving Size: about 4 pieces (28g) Servings Per Container: 4 Amount per serving: Calories: 110 Total Fat: 0g (0% DV) Sodium: 10mg (1% DV) Total Carbohydrate: 28g (9% DV) Sugars: 21g Protein: 0g

Easter Asst. Pastel Malt Balls 4 oz.

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate: (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate, Soy Lecithin- an Emulsifier, Vanillin - an artificial flavor).
Malt Center: Corn Syrup, Sugar, Dairy Blend (Whey, Whey Protein Concentrate), Malt Powder (Malting Barley, Wheat, Milk, Hydrolyzed Wheat Gluten, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt), Malting Barley, Soy Lecithin, Salt.

Coating: Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Soy Lecithin, Titanium Dioxide, Fractionated Coconut Oil, Salt, FD&C Colors (red 40 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Red 3).

Artificial Flavor, Modified Corn Starch, Gum Arabic, Confectioner's Glaze.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUT AND TREE NUTS (Almonds, Pecans, Cashews, and Hazelnuts). Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat